24.09.2025. - 12.30h - NTP 317

Redni broj
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Ime i prezime
Tijana Andri¢
Emilija Riki¢
Du$an Plavsi¢
Nikola Curé&in
Ljubica Misi¢
Jelena Milinkovi¢
Vuk Babi¢

Anja Bugari¢
Sofija Raoni¢
Nikola Zekovi¢
Dragana Grozdani¢
Aleksa Vuletic
Lara Vojnovi¢
Uros Savkovic
Sergej Risti¢
Nemanja Se$um

Broj indeksa
IN 24/2023
PR 125/2023
IN 24/2019
RA 170/2023
PR 74/2023
RA224/2023
IN 40/2023
PR 143/2023
PR 25/2023
PR139/2022
PR70/2019
RA192/2023
IN45/2023
RA199/2023
RA 186/2023
IN56/2023

Redni broj
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Ime i prezime
Nikola Knezevi¢
Nevena Novci¢
Jovan Bogdanovic
Minja Plackov
Bojana Kovacic
Stefan Dangubic
Milan Silié

Aleksa Vuleti¢
BalSa Milovi¢
Katarina Vujkov
Uros Kundacina
Nemanja Djordjic
Aleksa Gavrilovic
Vanja llic

Kosta Projevi¢
Jovan Ivkovic
Rastko Panic
Nikola Curgin
Anastasija Timoti¢

24.09.2025. - 16.00h - MI A2-1

Broj indeksa
PR58/2023
RA78/2023
PR 73-2020
RA 157/2023
pr150/2022
PR69/2021
PR64/2023
RA192/2023
PR127/2023
RA77/2023
Pr128/2020
PR 87/2023
in43/2023
RA-220/2019
RA 147/2021
EE214/2022
IN29/2019
RA170/2023
RA 194/2023



